09/10/2023, 16:04 Dcm Shriram Industries Ltd Shareholding Pattern, Dcmsrmind SHP, |BSE

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : September 2023

Archives

Quarter ending :September 2023

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding as a °

No. of No. of fully paid Total no total no. of shares No. of Voting Total as a % No. of equity shares
Category of shareholder o up equity shares ORI 0. (calculated as per SCRR, ol O Von of Tot held in dematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under
© shareholders ¥ shares held . Rights .
held 1957)As a % of ° Voting right form

A+B+C2

( ) SubCate; SubCateg
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 8 4,35,90,115 4,35,90,115 50.11 4,35,90,115 50.11 4,35,90,115 - - -
(B) Public 61,422 4,34,02,070 4,34,02,070 49.89 4,34,02,070 49.89 4,18,12,430 42,06,760
(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0.00 0.00 -- -- --
(C2) Shares held by Employee 0.00 0.00 »_ __ »_
Trust
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public 0.00 0.00 - - -
Grand Total 61,430 8,69,92,185 8,69,92,185 100.00 8,69,92,185 100.00 8,54,02,545 42,06,760

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C


https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/shp/scripcode/523369/flag/7/

09/10/2023, 16:05 Shareholding Pattern

DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD.-$
Scrip Code : 523369 Quarter Ending : September 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a % of Number of Voting Rights held

N ¢ No. of fully paid Total total no. of shares in each class of securities Number of equity
Category of shareholder Entity Type 08 0 ) up equity shares © .a 1os. (calculated as per SCRR, shares held in
shareholders held shares held 1957)As 2 % of 4 terialized f
ne ) Sa 7’ 0 Class eg: X Total emalterialize orm
(A+B+C2)
A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 3 1,435 1,435 0.00 1,435 0.00 1,435
undivided Family
DIVYA SHRIRAM Igom“er 1 435 435 0.00 435 0.00 435
roup
AKSHAY DHAR E}r"m‘)ter 1 500 500 0.00 500 0.00 500
roup
ADITI DHAR Promoter 1 500 500 0.00 500 0.00 500
Group
LALA BANSI DHAR Promoter
& SONS Group 0.00 0.00
SUMAN BANSI Promoter
DHAR Group 0.00 0.00
URVASHI
TILAKDHAR Promoter 0.00 0.00
KARUNA SHRIRAM  Cromoter 0.00 0.00
Group
MADHAV
BANSIDHAR Promoter 0.00 0.00
SHRIRAM
ALOK BANSIDHAR = 1 ter 0.00 0.00

SHRIRAM



09/10/2023, 16:05

KANIKA SHRIRAM

RUDRA SHRIRAM

Any Other (specify)

BANTAM
ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE LIMITED

VERSA TRADING
PRIVATE LIMITED

H R TRAVELS
PRIVATE LIMITED

LILY COMMERCIAL
PRIVATE LIMITED

HI-VAC WARES
PRIVATE LIMITED

DCM HYUNDAI
LIMITED

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign
A=A1+A2

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

4,35,88,680

67,84,840

1,33,03,540

32,12,900

1,63,21,115

39,66,285

4,35,90,115

4,35,90,115

Shareholding Pattern

4,35,88,680

67,84,840

1,33,03,540

32,12,900

1,63,21,115

39,66,285

4,35,90,115

4,35,90,115

0.00

0.00

50.11

7.80

15.29

3.69

18.76

4.56

0.00

50.11
0.00
50.11

4,35,88,680

67,84,840

1,33,03,540

32,12,900

1,63,21,115

39,66,285

4,35,90,115

4,35,90,115

0.00

0.00

50.11

7.80

15.29

3.69

18.76

4.56

0.00

50.11
0.00
50.11

4,35,88,680

67,84,840

1,33,03,540

32,12,900

1,63,21,115

39,66,285

4,35,90,115

4,35,90,115



09/10/2023, 16:05

Scrip Code : 523369

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD.-$

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of

the Shareholders

B1) Institutions

B2) Institutions
(Domestic)

Mutual Funds/

Alternate
Investment
Funds

ABAKKUS
EMERGING
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND-1

Banks

Insurance
Companies

LIFE
INSURANCE
CORPORATION
OF INDIA

NBFCs registered
with RBI

No. of
shareholder

21

Shareholding
No. of fully % calculated
paid up Total no. as per

equity shares held SCRR, 1957
shares held As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0 0.00

0 0.00

755 755 0.00

2590000 25,90,000 2.98

2590000 25,90,000 2.98

10115 10,115 0.01

4206760 42,06,760 4.84

4206760 42,06,760 4.84

4928206 49,28,206 5.67

Total No. of equity

asa% " s
No. of Voting of clorrss h.el(.i n
. dematerialized
Rights Total .
. form(Not
VB  estiit)
right pplica
0.00
0.00
755 0.00 505
25,90,000 298  25,90,000
25,90,000 298  25,90,000
10,115  0.01 5,625
42.06,760 4.84 42.06,760
42.06,760 4.84 42,06,760
4928206 5.67 49,28.206

Quarter ending : September 2023

Sub-categorization

of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory I

42,06,760

42,06,760

SubCategory II

SubCategory III



09/10/2023, 16:05 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

H B PORTFOLIO

LIMITED 1 4928206 49,28,206 5.67 49,28,206 5.67 49,28,206

Other Financial
Institutions

Sub Total B1 29 11736886 1,17,36,886 13.49 1,17,36,886 13.49 1,17,31,096 42,06,760

2 1050 1,050 0.00 1,050 0.00

B3) Institutions

(Foreign) 0 0 0.00 0.00 -

Foreign Portfolio
Investors 20 793924 7,93,924 0.91 7,93,924 0.91 7,93,924
Category I

Foreign Portfolio
Investors 3 69558 69,558 0.08 69,558 0.08 69,558
Category 11

Sub Total B2 23 863482 8,63,482 0.99 8,63,482 0.99 8,63,482

B4) Central

Government/

State 0 0 0.00 0.00 -
Government(s)/

President of India

BS) Non-

Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 -

Directors and

their relatives

(excluding

independent 1 2500 2,500 0.00 2,500 0.00 2,500
directors and

nominee

directors)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

INVESTOR 1 2573021 25,73,021 2.96 25,73,021 2.96 25,73,021
EDUCATION

1 2573021 25,73,021 2.96 25,73,021 2.96 25,73,021



09/10/2023, 16:05 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

AND
PROTECTION
FUND
AUTHORITY

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 59190 19264850 1,92,64,850 22.15 1,92,64,850 22.15 1,77,51,850
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 17 3437482  34,37.482 395 3437482 395 3437372
share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs

Non Resident

Indians (NRIs) 1049 1036490  10,36,490 1.19 1036490 1.19 9,82,940
Foreign Nationals 1 450 450 0.00 450 0.00 450
Bodies Corporate 308 3030069  30,30,069 348 3030060 348  30,12.879
ASIAN

MARKETS

SECURITIES 1 877500 8,77.500 1.01 8,77.500  1.01 8,77.500
PVT LTD.

Any Other 803 1456840  14,56,840 1.67 1456840 1.67  14,56,840
(specify)

Trusts 5 8815 8,815 0.01 8,815  0.01 8,815
HUF 798 1448025  14.48,025 1.66 1448025 1.66  14.48,025
Sub Total B4 61370 30801702  3,08,01,702 3541  3,08,01,702 3541 2,92,17.852
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 61422 43402070  4,34,02,070 49.89 434,02,070 49.89 4,18,12430  42,06,760

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.



09/10/2023, 16:05 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed voting rights which are Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public
No. shareholders suspense account frozen shareholders
1 234 -

15,485




09/10/2023, 16:05 Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD.-$
Scrip Code : 523369 Quarter ending : September 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

. Shareholding % calculated as per Number of equity shares held in
Category & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid up Total no. shares = - . . . .
) . ) SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
[ a [ = + .
Shareholders(I) shareholder(I1I) equity shares held(IV) held(VII = IV+V+VI) (VIII) Attt
C1) Custodian/DR
) 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
) Employ 0 0 0.00
Benefit Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



09/10/2023, 16:06 Shareholding Pattern

DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD.-$
Scrip Code : 523369 Quarter ending : September 2023

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



09/10/2023, 16:06 Shareholding Pattern

DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD.-$
Scrip Code : 523369 Quarter Ending : September 2023

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
whether direct or indirect*: (III)

Details of the SBO (I) Details of the registered owner (II) .
Whether by virtue of: Date Of c.r-e ation /
acquisition of

) significant beneficial
Rights on

i interest# (IV
distributable Exercise IR WF ! st# (IV)

Nationality Nationality | Shares . . significant
° ° dividend or any of control .
influence

other distribution

Alok VERSA
. . TRADING .
1 gﬁﬁilﬁlar India PRIVATE India 15 Yes No 17/07/2019
a LIMITED
Alok Lily Commercial
2 Bansidhar India oy Lommercial oy, 40 19 Yes No 17/07/2019
. Private Limited
Shriram

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (¢) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted
accordingly for each of the categories.
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.



09/10/2023, 16:07 Shareholding Pattern

DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD.-$
Scrip Code : 523369 Quarter ending : September 2023

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 100.00 1.94
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 1.39
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 1.33
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 1.13

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 1.28



