Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: September 2023

Archives

	Quarter ending :September 2023
Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

				Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of		Total as a % of Total Voting right	N. 6 % 1	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held		No. of Voting Rights		No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
				(A+B+C2)	Touring right			SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	8	4,35,90,115	4,35,90,115	50.11	4,35,90,115	50.11	4,35,90,115				
(B) Public	61,422	4,34,02,070	4,34,02,070	49.89	4,34,02,070	49.89	4,18,12,430	42,06,760			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00					
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00					
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00					
Grand Total	61,430	8,69,92,185	8,69,92,185	100.00	8,69,92,185	100.00	8,54,02,545	42,06,760			

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C 09/10/2023, 16:05 Shareholding Pattern

DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 523369 Quarter Ending: September 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting F in each class of so		Number of equity shares held in
Category of shareholder	Entity Type	shareholders	held	shares held	1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		3	1,435	1,435	0.00	1,435	0.00	1,435
DIVYA SHRIRAM	Promoter Group	1	435	435	0.00	435	0.00	435
AKSHAY DHAR	Promoter Group	1	500	500	0.00	500	0.00	500
ADITI DHAR	Promoter Group	1	500	500	0.00	500	0.00	500
LALA BANSI DHAR & SONS	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
SUMAN BANSI DHAR	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
URVASHI TILAKDHAR	Promoter				0.00		0.00	
KARUNA SHRIRAM	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
MADHAV BANSIDHAR SHRIRAM	Promoter				0.00		0.00	
ALOK BANSIDHAR SHRIRAM	Promoter				0.00		0.00	

KANIKA SHRIRAM	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
RUDRA SHRIRAM	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify)		5	4,35,88,680	4,35,88,680	50.11	4,35,88,680	50.11	4,35,88,680
BANTAM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	67,84,840	67,84,840	7.80	67,84,840	7.80	67,84,840
VERSA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	1,33,03,540	1,33,03,540	15.29	1,33,03,540	15.29	1,33,03,540
H R TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	32,12,900	32,12,900	3.69	32,12,900	3.69	32,12,900
LILY COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	1,63,21,115	1,63,21,115	18.76	1,63,21,115	18.76	1,63,21,115
HI-VAC WARES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	39,66,285	39,66,285	4.56	39,66,285	4.56	39,66,285
DCM HYUNDAI LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A1		8	4,35,90,115	4,35,90,115	50.11	4,35,90,115	50.11	4,35,90,115
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		8	4,35,90,115	4,35,90,115	50.11	4,35,90,115	50.11	4,35,90,115

DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 523369

Quarter ending: September 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of fully		Shareholding % calculated		Total as a %	No. of equity	Sub-ca	ategorization of shar	es (XV)	
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	paid up equity	Total no. shares held	as per SCRR, 1957	No. of Voting Rights	of Total	shares held in dematerialized form(Not	Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
		shares held		As a % of (A+B+C2)		Voting right	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
Mutual Funds/	3	755	755	0.00	755	0.00	505				
Alternate Investment Funds	1	2590000	25,90,000	2.98	25,90,000	2.98	25,90,000				
ABAKKUS EMERGING OPPORTUNITIES FUND-1	1	2590000	25,90,000	2.98	25,90,000	2.98	25,90,000				
Banks	21	10115	10,115	0.01	10,115	0.01	5,625				
Insurance Companies	1	4206760	42,06,760	4.84	42,06,760	4.84	42,06,760	42,06,760			
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	1	4206760	42,06,760	4.84	42,06,760	4.84	42,06,760	42,06,760			
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	4928206	49,28,206	5.67	49,28,206	5.67	49,28,206				

1	4928206	49,28,206	5.67	49,28,206	5.67	49,28,206			
2	1050	1,050	0.00	1,050	0.00				
29	11736886	1,17,36,886	13.49	1,17,36,886	13.49	1,17,31,096	42,06,760		
0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
20	793924	7,93,924	0.91	7,93,924	0.91	7,93,924			
3	69558	69,558	0.08	69,558	0.08	69,558			
23	863482	8,63,482	0.99	8,63,482	0.99	8,63,482			
0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
1	2500	2,500	0.00	2,500	0.00	2,500			
1	2573021	25,73,021	2.96	25,73,021	2.96	25,73,021			
1	2573021	25,73,021	2.96	25,73,021	2.96	25,73,021			
	2 29 0 20 3 23 0 1	2 1050 29 11736886 0 0 20 793924 3 69558 23 863482 0 0 1 2500	2 1050 1,050 29 11736886 1,17,36,886 0 0 20 793924 7,93,924 3 69558 69,558 23 863482 8,63,482 0 0 1 2500 2,500 1 2573021 25,73,021	2 1050 1,050 0.00 29 11736886 1,17,36,886 13.49 0 0 0.00 20 793924 7,93,924 0.91 3 69558 69,558 0.08 23 863482 8,63,482 0.99 0 0 0.00 1 2500 2,500 0.00 1 2573021 25,73,021 2.96	2 1050 1,050 0.00 1,050 29 11736886 1,17,36,886 13.49 1,17,36,886 0 0 0.00 20 793924 7,93,924 0.91 7,93,924 3 69558 69,558 0.08 69,558 23 863482 8,63,482 0.99 8,63,482 0 0 0.00 1 2500 2,500 0.00 2,500 1 2573021 25,73,021 2.96 25,73,021	2 1050 1,050 0.00 1,050 0.00 29 11736886 1,17,36,886 13.49 1,17,36,886 13.49 0 0 0.00 0.00 20 793924 7,93,924 0.91 7,93,924 0.91 3 69558 69,558 0.08 69,558 0.08 23 863482 8,63,482 0.99 8,63,482 0.99 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 2500 2,500 0.00 2,500 0.00 1 2573021 25,73,021 2.96 25,73,021 2.96	2 1050 1,050 0.00 1,050 0.00 29 11736886 1,17,36,886 13.49 1,17,36,886 13.49 1,17,31,096 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 20 793924 7,93,924 0.91 7,93,924 0.91 7,93,924 3 69558 69,558 0.08 69,558 0.08 69,558 23 863482 8,63,482 0.99 8,63,482 0.99 8,63,482 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 2500 2,500 0.00 2,500 0.00 2,500 1 2573021 25,73,021 2.96 25,73,021 2.96 25,73,021 2.96 25,73,021	2 1050 1,050 0.00 1,050 0.00 29 11736886 1,17,36,886 13.49 1,17,36,886 13.49 1,17,31,096 42,06,760 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - 20 793924 7,93,924 0.91 7,93,924 0.91 7,93,924 3 69558 69,558 0.08 69,558 0.08 69,558 23 863482 8,63,482 0.99 8,63,482 0.99 8,63,482 0 0 0.00 0.00 - 1 2500 2,500 0.00 2,500 0.00 2,500 1 2573021 25,73,021 2.96 25,73,021 2.96 25,73,021	2 1050 1,050 0.00 1,050 0.00 29 11736886 1,17,36,886 13.49 1,17,36,886 13.49 1,17,31,096 42,06,760 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - - 20 793924 7,93,924 0.91 7,93,924 0.91 7,93,924 3 69558 69,558 0.08 69,558 0.08 69,558 23 863482 8,63,482 0.99 8,63,482 0.99 8,63,482 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - - 1 2500 2,500 0.00 2,500 0.00 2,500 1 2573021 25,73,021 2.96 25,73,021 2.96 25,73,021

AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY								
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	59190	19264850	1,92,64,850	22.15	1,92,64,850	22.15	1,77,51,850	
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	17	3437482	34,37,482	3.95	34,37,482	3.95	34,37,372	
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1049	1036490	10,36,490	1.19	10,36,490	1.19	9,82,940	
Foreign Nationals	1	450	450	0.00	450	0.00	450	
Bodies Corporate	308	3030069	30,30,069	3.48	30,30,069	3.48	30,12,879	
ASIAN MARKETS SECURITIES PVT LTD.	1	877500	8,77,500	1.01	8,77,500	1.01	8,77,500	
Any Other (specify)	803	1456840	14,56,840	1.67	14,56,840	1.67	14,56,840	
Trusts	5	8815	8,815	0.01	8,815	0.01	8,815	
HUF	798	1448025	14,48,025	1.66	14,48,025	1.66	14,48,025	
Sub Total B4	61370	30801702	3,08,01,702	35.41	3,08,01,702	35.41	2,92,17,852	
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	61422	43402070	4,34,02,070	49.89	4,34,02,070	49.89	4,18,12,430	42,06,760

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
 (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1	234	15,485	_	-

DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 523369 Quarter ending: September 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)		
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00			
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00			

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

09/10/2023, 16:06 Shareholding Pattern

DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 523369

Quarter ending: September 2023

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

09/10/2023, 16:06 Shareholding Pattern

DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD\$					
Scrip Code : 523369	Quarter Ending: September 2023				

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr.No	r.No Details of the SBO (I)		Details of the registered owner (II)		Details	of holding/ e	orting company,			
							Date of creation / acquisition of			
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Rights on Voting distributable rights dividend or any other distribution		Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest# (IV)
1	Alok Bansidhar Shriram	India	VERSA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	India	15			Yes	No	17/07/2019
2	Alok Bansidhar Shriram	India	Lily Commercial Private Limited	India	19			Yes	No	17/07/2019

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.

[#] This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

09/10/2023, 16:07 Shareholding Pattern

DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD\$		
	Scrip Code : 523369	Quarter ending: September 2023

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	1.94
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	1.39
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	1.33
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	1.13
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	1.28